PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-19-103-005

ADDRESS
oF

PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
60x150

ALL
34+ MEADOWLAWN SUBDIVISION

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

1=3-74
10-27-92
9-19-97

6-20-01
12-4-01

FISHER RICHARD W & JEAN G

7STACEY HOMER E & ANNE E

STACEY, HOMER E.
MILEM CHRIS

NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY

STACEY NICHOLAS E & JENNY L BARNHART

CeF.15,00
10-27-92 (2)

S.P. 87,900

SoPa 89,000
S.P. 82,500




